
 

                           

TUTORS 2023-2024 
MATH: 
Leah Burke  205-960-9911  $50/hr 
Alg, Alg ll,Geometry, & PreCal 
Leah.burke@trussvillecityschools.com 
 
Sara Barriault  205-529-6527   $45/hr 
Alg, Alg ll w/Trig , Geometry, & Pre Cal/ACT 
Prep  
Sara.barriault@trussvillecityschools.com 
 
Rhonda Brittain  205-447-0298  $50/hr 
Alg l, Alg ll, PreCal, AP Stats, Geometry 
In person & virtual tutoring via zoom 
Rhonda.brittain@trussvillecityschools.com 
 
CHEMISTRY: 
Kelly Gramling  205-505-9275   $50/hr 
All Chemistry – virtual only 
Kelly.gramling@trussvillecityschools.com 
 
Physics/ACT Prep: 
Melanie Dimler  205-577-2244   $40/hr 
Physics/ACT Prep for Science 
Melanie.dimler@trussvillecityschools.com 

 

ENGLISH: 
Christy Dooley   205-862-2375   $40/HR 
English and ACT Prep (Reading & English) 
Christy.dooley@trussvillecityschools.com 
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